
Test Last Name First Name School Division
Division 

Rank
Score

Accounting Callahan James Cameron High School I 1 41
Accounting Luker Zack Stuart High School I 2 30
Accounting Evert Makayla Kiowa High School I 3 26
Accounting Conley James Smithville High School I 4 25
Accounting Labor Dustin Haileyville High School I 5 22

Ag Business Oliver Kylie McCurtain High School I 1 28
Ag Business Watts Jason Cameron High School I 2 27
Ag Business Perrin Karsyn Smithville High School I 3 26
Ag Business Mordecai Tyler Haileyville High School I 4 24
Ag Business Ward Braylee Battiest High School I 5 19

Agriculture Diggs Madison Ft. Towson High School I 1 27
Agriculture Waller Teslyn LeFlore High School I 2 25
Agriculture Toby Hayden Kiowa High School I 3 24
Agriculture Marable Kaden Battiest High School I 4 24
Agriculture Crase Aaisic Bokoshe High School I 5 24

Algebra I Thompson Avery Kiowa High School I 1 27
Algebra I Knox Bryden Battiest High School I 2 27
Algebra I Ford Jarron Smithville High School I 3 25
Algebra I Wren Dewayne Clayton High School I 4 21
Algebra I Mathews Austyn Kinta High School I 5 21

Algebra II Axton Cameron Battiest High School I 1 29
Algebra II Treat Anna Bokoshe High School I 2 28
Algebra II Faddis Samuel Cameron High School I 3 23
Algebra II Middleton Margaret Clayton High School I 4 21
Algebra II Powell Quenton Whitesboro High School I 5 21

American History Stephens RJ Stuart High School I 1 22
American History Cirar Aiden Haileyville High School I 2 17
American History Corley Billy Kiowa High School I 3 17
American History Kyle Jeremy Clayton High School I 4 16
American History Willett Tyler LeFlore High School I 5 15

American Literature Sumpter Rhys Red Oak High School I 1 30
American Literature Burgess Ben LeFlore High School I 2 25
American Literature Barrett Anthony Haileyville High School I 3 22
American Literature Caldwell Bethany Smithville High School I 4 22
American Literature Allen Kinlee Wetumka High School I 5 20



Anatomy/Physiology Manuel Jagger Ft. Towson High School I 1 25
Anatomy/Physiology Sumpter Mason Red Oak High School I 2 24
Anatomy/Physiology Comstock Delilah Haileyville High School I 3 19
Anatomy/Physiology Truax Kaylee Bokoshe High School I 4 19
Anatomy/Physiology Barker Reese Kiowa High School I 5 18

Art Portfolio-Illustration/Div Russell Kiara Stuart High School I 1 12
Art Portfolio-Illustration/Div Rymel Meghan Ft. Towson High School I 2 10
Art Portfolio-Illustration/Div Cogburn River Whitesboro High School I 3 8
Art Portfolio-Illustration/Div Davis Me'lee Wetumka High School I 4 7
Art Portfolio-Illustration/Div Bettencourt Mikaia Kinta High School I 5 5

Biology Coffey Nikolas Kiowa High School I 1 53
Biology Callahan James Cameron High School I 2 43
Biology Arellano William Kinta High School I 3 41
Biology Hoobler Allie Smithville High School I 4 31
Biology Charlton Makynlie Battiest High School I 5 30

Business Mathematics Traylor Gage Haileyville High School I 1 45
Business Mathematics Crase Aaisic Bokoshe High School I 2 27
Business Mathematics Destiny Chumley Ft. Towson High School I 3 26
Business Mathematics Boscardi Alessio Red Oak High School I 4 25
Business Mathematics Ward Brexton Battiest High School I 5 24

Calculus Burton Joseph Wetumka High School I 1 14
Calculus Kelley Chandler Stuart High School I 2 14
Calculus Crase Brock Bokoshe High School I 3 14
Calculus Boatright Deacon Kiowa High School I 4 12
Calculus Johnson Waylon Smithville High School I 5 12

Chemistry Igou Paige Kiowa High School I 1 21
Chemistry Caldwell Bethany Smithville High School I 2 20
Chemistry Thomas Rylie Wetumka High School I 3 19
Chemistry Truax Kaylee Bokoshe High School I 4 19
Chemistry Frost Jaci Ft. Towson High School I 5 18

Computer Science Cox Trevor McCurtain High School I 1 42
Computer Science Richardson Daniel LeFlore High School I 2 33
Computer Science Warta Everett Battiest High School I 3 31
Computer Science Boatright Deacon Kiowa High School I 4 29
Computer Science Ford Jarron Smithville High School I 5 29

Current Events Stephens RJ Stuart High School I 1 41
Current Events Grosfield Garrett Red Oak High School I 2 39



Current Events Fuller Garriq Clayton High School I 3 39
Current Events Hendrix Cash Ft. Towson High School I 4 37
Current Events Jennings Aiden Haileyville High School I 5 35

mocracy-American GovernmSpeer Marlee Moyers High School I 1 37
mocracy-American GovernmKnox Bryden Battiest High School I 2 36
mocracy-American GovernmThompson Avery Kiowa High School I 3 32
mocracy-American GovernmLee Joshua Wetumka High School I 4 29
mocracy-American GovernmStatham Cynthia Bokoshe High School I 5 28

Economics Jennings Aiden Haileyville High School I 1 53
Economics Richardson Daniel LeFlore High School I 2 50
Economics Linscott Lori Kiowa High School I 3 48
Economics Lancaster Randy Smithville High School I 4 47
Economics Colbert Cambree Battiest High School I 5 46

Elementary Spanish Nash Sebastian Battiest High School I 1 51
Elementary Spanish Hernadez Leslie Kiowa High School I 2 34
Elementary Spanish Leflore Jadea Haileyville High School I 3 25
Elementary Spanish Carvajal Jose Ft. Towson High School I 4 22
Elementary Spanish Murray Noah Smithville High School I 5 21

Engl Comp: Expository Foris Noah Kiowa High School I 1 100
Engl Comp: Expository Yates Eli Cameron High School I 2 90
Engl Comp: Expository Dominic Reagan Stuart High School I 3 80
Engl Comp: Expository Yaws Denise McCurtain High School I 4 70
Engl Comp: Expository Pruitt Raven Clayton High School I 5 60

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Coxey Mason Pittsburg High School I 1 100
Engl Comp: Short Fiction Duffy Ember Haileyville High School I 2 90
Engl Comp: Short Fiction Compton Trystan Red Oak High School I 3 80
Engl Comp: Short Fiction Duncan Easton McCurtain High School I 4 70
Engl Comp: Short Fiction Armenta Lilly Battiest High School I 5 60

English Grammar and UsageWest Riley Stuart High School I 1 27
English Grammar and UsageOller Lizzie Red Oak High School I 2 23
English Grammar and UsageManuel Jagger Ft. Towson High School I 3 22
English Grammar and UsageMyers Elliot Pittsburg High School I 4 22
English Grammar and UsageEstep Olivia Battiest High School I 5 21

English Literature Vincent Zoey LeFlore High School I 1 39
English Literature Sumpter Mason Red Oak High School I 2 25
English Literature Evert Makayla Kiowa High School I 3 24
English Literature Voice Kaleb Wetumka High School I 4 24



English Literature Franks Max Clayton High School I 5 22

Forestry Fenton Adam Red Oak High School I 1 42
Forestry Johnson Jaspur Soper High School I 2 37
Forestry Barrick Avery Battiest High School I 3 35
Forestry Diggs Madison Ft. Towson High School I 4 35
Forestry Shipman Harley Cameron High School I 5 35

General Business Luker Zack Stuart High School I 1 36
General Business Evert Makayla Kiowa High School I 2 32
General Business Lancaster Randy Smithville High School I 3 30
General Business Adcock Jaxon Cameron High School I 4 29
General Business Baggs Samuel Battiest High School I 5 22

General Science Conley James Smithville High School I 1 27
General Science Holder Jozie Kate Soper High School I 2 22
General Science Knox Bryden Battiest High School I 3 20
General Science Doyle Ayden LeFlore High School I 4 18
General Science Watts Jason Cameron High School I 5 18

Journalism Muncy Bella Red Oak High School I 1 100
Journalism Treat Keelie Stuart High School I 2 90
Journalism Perrin Karsyn Smithville High School I 3 80
Journalism Jennings Aiden Haileyville High School I 4 70
Journalism Lerch Kay Cameron High School I 5 60

Library Skills Benson Amara Cameron High School I 1 39
Library Skills Hardaway Ashton Battiest High School I 2 32
Library Skills Weedn Jaxton Stuart High School I 3 32
Library Skills Musgrove Logan Kiowa High School I 4 29
Library Skills Fuller Garriq Clayton High School I 5 24

Medical terminology Sumpter Mason Red Oak High School I 1 32
Medical terminology Long Faith Clayton High School I 2 31
Medical terminology Truax Kaylee Bokoshe High School I 3 28
Medical terminology Perrin Karsyn Smithville High School I 4 27
Medical terminology Boatright Deacon Kiowa High School I 5 25

Music History & Literature Burgess Ben LeFlore High School I 1 24
Music History & Literature Trueblood Jayli Haileyville High School I 2 22
Music History & Literature Barker Reese Kiowa High School I 3 21
Music History & Literature Lewis Maddox Battiest High School I 4 16
Music History & Literature Shipman Harley Cameron High School I 5 16



Music Theory Usher Davontae Kinta High School I 1 52
Music Theory Kirkes Ragan Haileyville High School I 2 27
Music Theory Griffith Cash Bokoshe High School I 3 24
Music Theory Crane Alexis Kiowa High School I 4 23
Music Theory Wade Reagan Stuart High School I 5 20

Nutrition Urchison Bryanna Bokoshe High School I 1 25
Nutrition Nichols Shaylee Kiowa High School I 2 21
Nutrition Burchfield Madison Ft. Towson High School I 3 21
Nutrition Hudlow Kamdyn LeFlore High School I 4 19
Nutrition Weedn Jaxton Stuart High School I 5 19

Oklahoma History Resendiz Luke McCurtain High School I 1 34
Oklahoma History Coffey Nikolas Kiowa High School I 2 29
Oklahoma History Watts Jason Cameron High School I 3 24
Oklahoma History Clinton REbecca Whitesboro High School I 4 24
Oklahoma History Gandee Gracie Red Oak High School I 5 23

Physics Barker Reese Kiowa High School I 1 16
Physics Rosa Shane Bokoshe High School I 2 16
Physics Mott Serenity Wetumka High School I 3 14
Physics Crase Avery Cameron High School I 4 14
Physics Haley Angela Battiest High School I 5 12

Plane Geometry Waller Teslyn LeFlore High School I 1 23
Plane Geometry Caraway Bryson Clayton High School I 2 20
Plane Geometry Bryant Lizzy Soper High School I 3 20
Plane Geometry Dowty Haston Battiest High School I 4 19
Plane Geometry Shiever Ella Stuart High School I 5 17

Psychology Faddis Samuel Cameron High School I 1 17
Psychology Dominic Reagan Stuart High School I 2 17
Psychology Martin Gracie Kiowa High School I 3 12
Psychology Cranford Amberlyn Clayton High School I 4 12
Psychology Lowery Johnny Battiest High School I 5 11

Speech-Division I Potter Elizabeth Moyers High School I 1 100
Speech-Division I Muncy Bella Red Oak High School I 2 90
Speech-Division I Lerch Kay Cameron High School I 3 80
Speech-Division I Waller Teslyn LeFlore High School I 4 70
Speech-Division I Treat Keelie Stuart High School I 5 60

Spelling Dominic Reagan Stuart High School I 1 38
Spelling Franks Max Clayton High School I 2 34



Spelling Lerch Kay Cameron High School I 3 33
Spelling Myers Elliot Pittsburg High School I 4 31
Spelling Dalpoas Addison Haileyville High School I 5 30

Trigonometry Conley James Smithville High School I 1 26
Trigonometry Axton Cameron Battiest High School I 2 22
Trigonometry Yaws Denise McCurtain High School I 3 13
Trigonometry Comstock Delilah Haileyville High School I 4 12
Trigonometry Bain Maccie Kiowa High School I 5 12

Vocabulary Cooley Issabella Haileyville High School I 1 45
Vocabulary Baker Jeadon Clayton High School I 2 45
Vocabulary Crase Avery Cameron High School I 3 41
Vocabulary Moss Kenlee Bokoshe High School I 4 41
Vocabulary Mathews Austyn Kinta High School I 5 38

World History Usher Davontae Kinta High School I 1 52
World History Rainwater Blaine McCurtain High School I 2 43
World History Soto David LeFlore High School I 3 34
World History Holt Hayden Red Oak High School I 4 29
World History Middleton Margaret Clayton High School I 5 29


